Newbury & Reading Wargames Society

presents

Colours 2017

kindly sponsored by KR Multicase

DOORS OPEN 10:00, CLOSE 17:00



TRADERS BY NAME: "A" STANDS ARE GROUND FLOOR, "B"

A08
A22
A05
B14
Al3
A26
B12
B20
B0O6
A45
B13
A46
A40
Al12
A32
A33
Al7
B16
A24
A28
A30
Al15
B09

Ancient & Modern
Anita Books

Anvil Industries

Art of War

Baccus 6mm

Bad Squiddo / Dice Bag Lady
Barwell Bodyworks
Battlezone Miniatures
Beadspoke Designs
Blotz

Boss Miniatures
Brigade Models
Charlie Foxtrot Models
Colonel Bills
Conquest Games
Crooked Dice

David Lanchester Books
Debris of War

Eagle Figures

EM4 Miniatures
Empress Miniatures
Essex Miniatures
Games of War

A42
A27
A21
A39
A06
A4l
BO1
A23
A02
A35
Al6
B10
B15
B19
All
A38
B21
A03
BO8
A43
B0O3
A20

STANDS ARE FIRST FLOOR

Glenbrook Games & Painting
Great Escape Games
Gringo 40's

Ground Zero Games
Grubby Tanks / Britannia Miniatures
Ham & Jam

Helion & Company

Heroics & Ros

Hysterical Games

Instant Armies

Kallistra

KR Multicase

Last Man Last Bullet
Lesley's Bits Box

Magister Militum

Magnetic Displays / Coritani
Mil-Art

Minibits / Pendraken
Modiphius

Newline Designs
Oakbound Studio

Parkfield Miniatures

A09 Paul Meekins Books
Ad4  PE2 Collectab les
B07  Peter Pig

A07  Plastic Soldier

A18  Products for Wargamers

Company

A37  Rapier Miniatures
A04  Redoubt E
B11 Sergeant 's Mess
A29 SHQ Minia tures

Al19  Simple Miniatures

nterprises

B04  Spectre Miniatures
B02 Tablescape
B17 The Last Valley
B18 The Square
BO5 Tiger Terrai n
A25 Tu mbling Dice
A10  Urban Construct
A36  Warbases
A0l  Wargames Foundry
A31 Wargames llus trated
A34 Warlord G ames

Al4 WestW ind/ Forged in Battle



TRADERS BY STAND: "A" STANDS ARE GROUND FLOOR, "B"

A0l
A02
A03
A04
A05
A06
AO07
A08
A09
Al10
All
Al2
Al3
Al4
Al5
Al6
Al7
Al18
Al19
A20
A21
A22
A23

Wargames Foundry
Hysterical Games
Minibits / Pendraken
Redoubt Enterprises
Anvil Industries

Grubby Tanks / Britannia Miniatures

Plastic Soldier Company
Ancient & Modern

Paul Meekins Books
Urban Construct
Magister Militum
Colonel Bills

Baccus 6mm

West Wind / Forged in Battle
Essex Miniatures
Kallistra

David Lanchester Books
Products for Wargamers
Simple Miniatures
Parkfield Miniatures
Gringo 40's

Anita Books

Heroics & Ros

A24
A25
A26
A27
A28

A29

A30
A31
A32
A33
A34
A35
A36
A37
A38
A39
A40
A4l
A42
A43
Ad4
A45

STANDS ARE FIRST FLOOR

Eagle Figures
Tumbling Dice
Bad Squiddo / Dice Bag La  dy
Great Escape Games
EM4 Miniatures
SHQ Miniat  ures
Empress Miniatures
Wargames llustrated
Conquest Games
Crooked Dice
Warlord Games
Instant Armies
Warbases
Rapier Miniatures
Magnetic Displays / Coritani
Ground Zero Games
Charlie Foxtrot Models
Ham & Jam
Glenbrook Games & Painting
Newline Designs
PE2 Collectables
Blotz

A46  Brigade Model s
BO1 Helion & Comp any
B02 Tablescape
B03 Oakbo und Studio
B04  Spectre Mini  atures
BO5 Tiger Terrain
BO6 B  eadspoke Designs
BO7 PeterP g
B0O8  Modiphius
B09 Games of War
B10 KR Multicase
B11  Sergeant's Mess
B12 Barwell Bodyworks
B13 Boss Miniatures
B 14 Artof War
B15 Last Man Last Bullet
B 16 Debris of War

B17  Mil-Art
B1 8 The Square
B19 Lesley’ s Bits Box

B20 Battlezone Mini  atures
B21  Mil-Art
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DEMONSTRATION (black) & PARTICIPATION (red) GAMES B Y STAND:

B0O4
BO7
D01
D02
D03
D04
D06
DO7
D08
D09
D10
D11
D12
D14

Spectre Miniatures
Peter Pig

Braintree Wargames
Southbourne Tabletop
Grand Tactical Games
Newbury & Reading
Loughton Strike Force
Glynn & Chris Wykes
Liverpool War Games
Tiny Terrain

Oxford Wargames Club
Maidenhead Reapers
Adversity Games
Abingdon Wargames

Lego Atlantis

Fast 28mm Napoleonics
American Civil War
South Stoke

15mm Marengo
modern 1/200th
15mm World War Il
Mexican Drug Wars
6mm Gettysburg
Tiger 131
Nightlancer

Hunting Party

MOST GAMES ARE SECOND FLOOR

D15
D16
D17
D18
D19
D20
D21
D22
D23
D24
D25
D26
D27

Abbotts Road Wargames
South London Warlords
Wings of Glory Aerodrome

Sole  nt Wargames
Petersfield Black Hole
Petersfield Black
Naval Wargam  es Society
Maidenhead &  District
Swindon & District

Gangly Games

Hole

Crawley War  games
Adrian Shepherd & friends

Skirmish War Games Group

28mm World War |
6mm Modern

PSC Battlegroup
Stingray

Tanks

Renaissance Galley Fleet

Anglo-Irish
Aliens

Gangs of Britannia

A Friday Night in Crawley
2nd Battle of Gaza
Napoleon



DEMONSTRATION (black) & PARTICIPATION (red) GAMES B Y CLUB OR GROUP NAME: MOST GAMES ARE SECOND FLOOR

D15
D14
D26
D12
D01
D25
D24
DO7
D03
D08
D06
D22
D11
D21

Abbotts Road
Abingdon Wargames
Adrian Shepherd
Adversity Games
Braintree Wargames
Crawley Wargames
Gangly Games

Glynn & Chris Wykes
Grand Tactical Games
Liverpool War Games
Loughton Strike Force
Maidenhead & District
Maidenhead Reapers
Naval Wargames

28mm World War |
Hunting Party

2nd Battle of Gaza
Nightlancer

Lego Atlantis

A Friday Night in Crawley
Gangs of Britannia
modern 1/200th
American Civil War
15mm World War Il
15mm Marengo
Anglo-Irish

Tiger 131

Renaissance Galley Fleet

D04
D10
BO7
D19
D20
D27
D18
D16
D02
B0O4
D23
D09
D17

Newbury & Reading
Oxford Wargames Club
Peter Pig
Petersfield Black H  ole
Petersfield Bl
Skir  mish War Games Group

ack Hole

Solent Wargames
South London
Southbo
Spectre M
Swindon & District

Tiny Terrain

Warlords
urne Tabletop
iniatures

Wings of Glory Aer  odrome

South Stoke
6mm Modern

Stingray
Tanks
Napoleon
PSC Battlegroup
6mm Modern
Fast 28mm Napoleonics

Aliens
Mexican Drug Wars




